About Pharad
Founded in 2003 and located in Hanover, Maryland, Pharad is a customer focused company carrying
out innovative research, development, and manufacturing in the areas of highly efficient, electrically
small antennas and RF-over-Fiber technologies.  Pharad operates an ISO9001: 2008 manufacturing
facility that delivers high quality production volume products to a wide range of government and
commercial customers.  In response to increased customer demand, Pharad formed the octane®
division in 2007 and we now sell our products through the octane® brand.
Pharad, LLC

•	 Very lightweight
•	 Broadband operation
•	 Dipole pattern
•	 Performs independent of
fuselage material
Features
•	 Small footprint
•	 Low height
•	 High efficiency
•	 Moderate gain
•	 Hemispherical pattern
•	 Performs independent  of
fuselage material
Ultra-Thin Peel & Stick Appliqué Antennas
Frequency Model Number
1500 – 1700 MHz LP-1500-1700
1500 – 2100 MHz LP-1500-2100
1750 – 1815 MHz LP-1750-1815
1850 – 1990 MHz LP-1850-1990
Smaller and lighter weight Unmanned Aerial Vehicles (UAVs) are increasingly
being used for more complex communications and intelligence applications.
To increase loitering capability and persistence of these aircraft, lighter
weight, more aerodynamic antennas are required.  Pharad has developed and

performing UAV antennas on the market, weighing less than 1 ounce.  These
antennas provide broadband performance from UHF to C-band, enabling
fewer apertures on a UAV to cover multiple communications links.  Efficient
broadband dipole performance of these antennas is maintained regardless
of the mounting environment, as the performance is independent of UAV
fuselage material.  The thin blades are designed to minimize drag.  The
reduced weight and improved aerodynamics of these antennas, along
with the elimination of multiple apertures, provide
improved range and persistence of lightweight UAVs.
When UHF to C-band broadband performance is
required, the deployment of Pharad’s ultra-lightweight
blade antennas improve the mission capabilities of
lightweight UAVs.
Low Profile Antennas
Frequency Model Number
30 - 512 MHz AA-30-512
225 – 6000 MHz AA-225-6000
350 – 450 MHz AA-350-450
420 – 450 MHz AA-420-450
420 – 480 MHz AA-420-480
430 – 600 MHz AA-430-600
470 – 480 MHz AA-470-480
800 – 900 MHz AA-800-900
800 – 900/1800 – 1900 MHz AA-800-900/1800-1900
800 – 6000 MHz AA-800-6000
1700 – 6000 MHz AA-1700-6000
3000 – 10000 MHz AA-3000-10000
Frequency Model Number
800 – 6000 MHz AU-800-6000
1600 – 4400 MHz AU-1600-4400
High Performance UAV Antennas